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200507010003
30730

07/01/2005
02:22:32

AMERICAN
GENERAL
FINANCIAL
SERVICES OF
ALABAMA INC

Grantor RELEASES HARPER
SHERRY

200412230007
00420

200507180003
57720

07/18/2005
12:53:04

AMERICAN
GENERAL
FINANCIAL
SERVICES OF
ALABAMA INC

Grantor RELEASES OVERTON,
MARVIN C SR

200406240003
44930

200507010003
30740

07/01/2005
02:22:33

AMERICAN
GENERAL
FINANCIAL
SERVICES OF
ALABAMA INC

Grantor RELEASES NIX, JIMMY 200309050005
94340

200507010003
31070

07/01/2005
02:58:14

AMERICAN
GENERAL
FINANCIAL
SERVICES OF
ALABAMA INC

Grantor RELEASES BROWN
CHRISTY G

200407020003
66790

200507140003
53090

07/14/2005
01:10:26

AMERICAN
GENERAL
FINANCIAL
SERVICES OF
ALABAMA INC

Grantor RELEASES WILLIAMS
ALBERT L

200405240002
73450

200507140003
53100

07/14/2005
01:10:27

AMERICAN
GENERAL
FINANCIAL
SERVICES OF
ALABAMA INC

Grantor RELEASES HALL WILLIAM
S

200306100003
63050

200507140003
53110

07/14/2005
01:10:28

AMERICAN
GENERAL
FINANCIAL
SERVICES OF
ALABAMA INC

Grantor RELEASES MOBLEY,
JAMES B

200408100004
48780

200507180003
57710

07/18/2005
12:53:03

AMERICAN
GENERAL
FINANCIAL
SERVICES OF
ALABAMA INC

Grantor RELEASES GOODGAME
SHIRLEY C

200304010001
92370

200507080003
42910

07/08/2005
12:34:54

AMERICAN
GENERAL
FINANCIAL
SERVICES OF
ALABAMA INC

Grantee MORTGAGE OVERTON,
MARVIN C SR

Sec:10
Twn:18S
Rng:1E Qt:NE
BQt:SE
Other:SEE
INST

200507070003
41680

07/07/2005
03:48:07

AMERICAN
GENERAL
FINANCIAL
SERVICES OF
ALABAMA INC

Grantee MORTGAGE FERRIS, QUAY 13 23 Lot#:8 Blk:4
Book:13 Pg:23
Sub:NORWICK
FOREST
SECOND
SECTOR


