Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
200507010003 30730	07/01/2005 02:22:32	AMERICAN GENERAL FINANCIAL SERVICES OF ALABAMA INC	Grantor	RELEASES	HARPER SHERRY					200412230007 00420	
200507180003 57720	07/18/2005 12:53:04	AMERICAN GENERAL FINANCIAL SERVICES OF ALABAMA INC	Grantor	RELEASES	OVERTON, MARVIN C SR					200406240003 44930	
200507010003 30740	07/01/2005 02:22:33	AMERICAN GENERAL FINANCIAL SERVICES OF ALABAMA INC	Grantor	RELEASES	NIX, JIMMY					200309050005 94340	
200507010003 31070	07/01/2005 02:58:14	AMERICAN GENERAL FINANCIAL SERVICES OF ALABAMA INC	Grantor	RELEASES	BROWN CHRISTY G					200407020003 66790	
200507140003 53090	07/14/2005 01:10:26	AMERICAN GENERAL FINANCIAL SERVICES OF ALABAMA INC	Grantor	RELEASES	WILLIAMS ALBERT L					200405240002 73450	
200507140003 53100	07/14/2005 01:10:27	AMERICAN GENERAL FINANCIAL SERVICES OF ALABAMA INC	Grantor	RELEASES	HALL WILLIAM S					200306100003 63050	
200507140003 53110	07/14/2005 01:10:28	AMERICAN GENERAL FINANCIAL SERVICES OF ALABAMA INC	Grantor	RELEASES	MOBLEY, JAMES B					200408100004 48780	
200507180003 57710	07/18/2005 12:53:03	AMERICAN GENERAL FINANCIAL SERVICES OF ALABAMA INC	Grantor	RELEASES	GOODGAME SHIRLEY C					200304010001 92370	
200507080003 42910	07/08/2005 12:34:54	AMERICAN GENERAL FINANCIAL SERVICES OF ALABAMA INC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	OVERTON, MARVIN C SR						Sec:10 Twn:18S Rng:1E Qt:N BQt:SE Other:SEE INST
200507070003 41680	07/07/2005 03:48:07	AMERICAN GENERAL FINANCIAL SERVICES OF ALABAMA INC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	FERRIS, QUAY			13	23		Lot#:8 Blk:4 Book:13 Pg:2 Sub:NORWI0 FOREST SECOND SECTOR